
Chris GSM: +32 (0) 497 43 57 09
vrijdag
Voornaam Handler Hond kl Vr BW

1 8 Jef Vanlaer Pam 3 1 0
2 10 Hilde De Waerhert Gaz Roy 3 1 0
3 20 Antoine Cools Usk 3 1 0
4 30 Johny Dugardijn moss 3 1 0
5 40 Michaela Dubenova Grimm 3 1 0
6 50 Raf Dewinter Trigger 3 1 0
7 9 Nathalie de Spa Dot 3 1 0
8 10 Jan Boumans Jaff 3 1 0
9 20 Guy Van Cutsem Kep 3 1 0

10 30 Raf Dewinter Maeglin Maid 3 1 0
11 40 Nathalie de Spa Big Ben 3 1 0
12 50 Jan Boumans Finn 3 1 1
13 10 Guy Van Cutsem Sem 3 1 0
14 10 Karin Ahnemann Staff 3 1 0
15 20 Gitte Anders Wispa 3 1 0
16 30 Norbert Ahnemann Gus 3 1 0
17 40 Nicolas Annaloro Pearl 3 1 0
18 50 Karin Ahnemann Silver Jr. 3 1 0
19 11 Gitte Anders Dusk 3 1 0
20 10 Norbert Ahnemann Mick 3 1 1
21 20 Nicolas Annaloro Judy 3 1 0
22 30 Karin Ahnemann Gem 3 1 0
23 40 Angelika Baumgart Peaches 3 1 0
24 50 Norbert Ahnemann Lass 3 1 1
25 12 Nicolas Annaloro Lyn 3 1 0
26 10 Francis Krauth Obiwan 3 1 0
27 20 Angelika Baumgart Blanca 3 1 0
28 30 Tina Eichler Nuts 3 1 0
29 40 Nicolas Annaloro Gael 3 1 0
30 50 Muriel Vansimaeys Lou 3 1 0
31 13 Viola Hebeler Gismo 3 1 0
32 10 Tina Eichler Copper 3 1 1
33 20 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Ice 3 1 0
34 30 Paul Van Hoof (Jock) ZEB 3 1 0
35 40 Viola Hebeler Jess 3 1 0
36 50 Anke Ketzberg Kane 3 1 0
37 14 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Gem 3 1 0
38 10 Stephan Lamm Meg 3 1 0
39 20 Viola Hebeler Paco 3 1 0
40 30 Anke Ketzberg Dylan 3 1 0
41 40 Annette Grammenz Günther 3 1 0
42 50 Stephan Lamm Fly 3 1 0
43 15 Meik Wessendorf Elsa 3 1 0
44 10 Anke Ketzberg Jess 3 1 0
45 20 Chris Caerts glen 3 1 0
46 30 Stephan Lamm Kate 3 1 0
47 40 Meik Wessendorf Nice 3 1 0
48 50 Sandra Nowak Madoc 3 1 1
49 16 Pascal Stühler Dooleys Brae Phelan 3 1 0

Chris GSM: +32 (0) 497 43 57 09
zaterdag
Voornaam Handler Hond kl zat BW

1 8 Gerda Luypaers Joe 3 1 0
2 10 Nathalie de Spa Dot 3 1 0
3 20 Bart Buyle Pedro 3 1 1



4 30 Chris Caerts glen 3 1 0
5 40 Gerda Luypaers Rhum 3 1 0
6 50 Nathalie de Spa Big Ben 3 1 0
7 9 Anke Ketzberg Kane 3 1 0
8 10 Viola Hebeler Paco 3 1 0
9 20 Meik Wessendorf Elsa 3 1 0

10 30 Tina Eichler Copper 3 1 1
11 40 Anke Ketzberg Dylan 3 1 0
12 50 Viola Hebeler Jess 3 1 0
13 10 Meik Wessendorf Nice 3 1 0
14 10 Tina Eichler Nuts 3 1 0
15 20 Anke Ketzberg Jess 3 1 0
16 30 Viola Hebeler Gismo 3 1 0
17 40 Anne Haag Juno 3 1 0
18 50 Ronald De Beukelaer mel 3 1 0
19 11 Nicolas Annaloro Pearl 3 1 0
20 10 Karin Ahnemann Staff 3 1 0
21 20 Gino Van Eeckhoudt Lynn 3 1 1
22 30 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 3 1 0
23 40 Nicolas Annaloro Judy 3 1 0
24 50 Karin Ahnemann Silver Jr. 3 1 0
25 12 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Ice 3 1 0
26 10 Michaela Dubenova Grimm 3 1 0
27 20 Nicolas Annaloro Lyn 3 1 0
28 30 Karin Ahnemann Gem 3 1 0
29 40 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Gem 3 1 0
30 50 Hilde De Waerhert Gaz Roy 3 1 0
31 13 Nicolas Annaloro Gael 3 1 0
32 10 Norbert Ahnemann Gus 3 1 0
33 20 Annette Grammenz Günther 3 1 0
34 30 Gitte Anders Wispa 3 1 0
35 40 Beatrix Baumann Wassili 3 1 0
36 50 Norbert Ahnemann Mick 3 1 1
37 14 Angelika Baumgart Peaches 3 1 0
38 10 Gitte Anders Dusk 3 1 0
39 20 Beatrix Baumann Puce 3 1 0
40 30 Norbert Ahnemann Lass 3 1 1
41 40 Angelika Baumgart Blanca 3 1 0
42 50 Stephan Lamm Meg 3 1 0
43 15 Guy Van Cutsem Kep 3 1 0
44 10 Marc Van Der Meeren Kila 3 1 0
45 20 Sandra Bremicker Sherlock 3 1 1
46 30 Stephan Lamm Fly 3 1 0
47 40 Guy Van Cutsem Sem 3 1 0
48 50 Marc Van Der Meeren Maefi 3 1 1
49 16 Sandra Bremicker Jette 3 1 1
50 10 Stephan Lamm Kate 3 1 0
51 20 Kai Haus Greifental Pina 3 1 0
52 30 Gerard Kokkedee Cap 3 1 0
53 40 Sandra Bremicker Madame Curie 3 1 1
54 50 Dorit Stroick Hybeck Enny 3 1 1
55 17 Kai Haus Greifental Moon 3 1 0
56 10 Gerard Kokkedee Liv 3 1 0
57 20 Sandra Nowak Madoc 3 1 1
58 30 Roger Franssen Zohra 3 1 0
59 40 Johny Dugardijn moss 3 1 0



Chris GSM: +32 (0) 497 43 57 09
zondag
Voornaam Handler Hond kl zon BW

1 8 Johny Dugardijn moss 3 1 0
2 10 Antoine Cools Usk 3 1 0
3 20 Viola Hebeler Jess 3 1 0
4 30 Stephan Lamm Meg 3 1 0
5 40 Anke Ketzberg Kane 3 1 0
6 50 Meik Wessendorf Elsa 3 1 0
7 9 Viola Hebeler Paco 3 1 0
8 10 Stephan Lamm Kate 3 1 0
9 20 Anke Ketzberg Jess 3 1 0

10 30 Meik Wessendorf Nice 3 1 0
11 40 Viola Hebeler Gismo 3 1 0
12 50 Stephan Lamm Fly 3 1 0
13 10 Anke Ketzberg Dylan 3 1 0
14 10 Sandra Nowak Madoc 3 1 1
15 20 Gisela Norman Magic 3 1 0
16 30 Karin Ahnemann Gem 3 1 0
17 40 Gitte Anders Dusk 3 1 0
18 50 Norbert Ahnemann Lass 3 1 1
19 11 Gisela Norman Zappa 3 1 0
20 10 Karin Ahnemann Silver Jr. 3 1 0
21 20 Gitte Anders Wispa 3 1 0
22 30 Norbert Ahnemann Mick 3 1 1
23 40 Beatrix Baumann Wassili 3 1 0
24 50 Karin Ahnemann Staff 3 1 0
25 12 Angelika Baumgart Peaches 3 1 0
26 10 Norbert Ahnemann Gus 3 1 0
27 20 Beatrix Baumann Puce 3 1 0
28 30 Raf Dewinter Maeglin Maid 3 1 0
29 40 Angelika Baumgart Blanca 3 1 0
30 50 Bart Buyle Pedro 3 1 1
31 13 Hilde De Waerhert Gaz Roy 3 1 0
32 10 Raf Dewinter Trigger 3 1 0
33 20 Michaela Dubenova Grimm 3 1 0
34 30 Tina Eichler Nuts 3 1 0
35 40 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 3 1 0
36 50 Anne Haag Juno 3 1 0
37 14 Chris Caerts glen 3 1 0
38 10 Tina Eichler Copper 3 1 1
39 20 Nathalie de Spa Big Ben 3 1 0
40 30 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Gem 3 1 0
41 40 Gerard Kokkedee Liv 3 1 0
42 50 Chris De Wilde Nina 3 1 1
43 15 Nathalie de Spa Dot 3 1 0
44 10 Cordula Happe-Neubert Sheephill Ice 3 1 0
45 20 Gerard Kokkedee Cap 3 1 0
46 30 Lus Vercruysse Cap 3 1 1
47 40 Marc Van Der Meeren Kila 3 1 0
48 50 Ellen Kraan Ginny 3 1 0
49 16 Paul Van Hoof (Jock) ZEB 3 1 0
50 10 Jef Vanlaer Pam 3 1 0
51 20 Marc Van Der Meeren Maefi 3 1 1
52 30 Ellen Kraan Luck 3 1 0
53 40 Ronald De Beukelaer mel 3 1 0


